
Idaho Transportation Department
Monthly Length Distribution forJanuary, 2022

Site names:
County:
Funct Class:
Location:

00302
Bannock
U Principal Arterial - Interstate Axle Factor Grp:

Growth Factor Grp:

1
2
3

50 Ft. N of Jct WB Off Ramp to I 86 IC 72

Seasonal Factor Grp:
Daily Factor Grp:

Road N S N Lane1 N Lane2 S Lane2 S Lane1
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3
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6-23 12,896
81.58%

6,333
82.02%

6,563
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1,243
88.67%

2,273
88.15%

4,290
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23-40 763
4.83%

345
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419
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4.38%
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40-70 579
3.67%
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299
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70-121 1,547
9.79%

760
9.84%

787
9.74%

701
11.09%

59
4.23%

115
4.46%

672
12.21%
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